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SOURCE: REPORT NO. 24-02005-M-026 REV 0, PAGE 8 OF 12
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SOURCE: POE SUMMARY OF DISCUSSIONS, SITE VISIT #6, JAN 23, 2026, PAGE 21 OF 5016
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SOURCE: CWC LETTER NO. T-13012/1/2018-EMBK(NWS) DATED: 17-12-2025, PAGE 2 OR 3
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 SOURCE: POLAVARAM IRRIGATION PROJECT, PANEL OF EXPERTS REPORT NO. 5, PAGE 68 OF 13927




(C)

28





POSSIBLE
STRUCTURAL 
DAMAGE

(D)
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POE 6 :

SILENCE!
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(B)

SOURCE: AP WRD LETTER NO. E.E./PIPHW DIVN. NO.III/PLVM/DB DATED: 17.6.202533
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(C)

SOURCE: POE SUMMARY OF DISCUSSIONS, SITE VISIT #6, JAN 23, 2026, PAGE 41 OF 5034




(D)

SOURCE: POE SUMMARY OF DISCUSSIONS, SITE VISIT #6, JAN 23, 2026, PAGE 41 OF 5035
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
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3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

SOURCE: MYNETA.INFOIPSUM37
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